
G
E�
TO

FA
M
O
SO

Banana & salted caramel scoops,
toffee sauce, fresh banana,
toffee pieces, biscuit crumbs
& fresh whipped cream

BANOFFEE

£7.95

Strawberry scoop, soft vanilla,
mixed fruit, strawberry sauce,

fresh whipped cream

KNIC
KERBOCKER GLORY

Vanilla & strawberry scoops,
fresh whipped cream &

fresh strawberries

STRA
WBERRY FAYRE

£7.95

Vanilla scoops, hot fudge sauce,
brownie pieces & fresh

whipped cream

FUDG
E BROWNIE

£7.95

£7.95

Coffee & lotus scoops,
lotus sauce, fresh whipped
cream & lotus biscuits

LOTUS POCUS

Sundaes

PLEASE NOTE YOUR TABLE NUMBER & ORDER AT THE COUNTER

Toffee sauce, 2 scoops of salted
caramel, soft vanilla gelato,

chocolate sauce & toffee pieces

DEN
TIST'S NIGHTMARE

£7.95

Chocolate & mint scoops, soft
gelato, mint sauce &
chocolate mints

MIN
T NIGHT EXPRESS

£7.95£7.95



Freshly baked Belgian waffle
with oreo gelato, chocolate
sauce and oreo pieces.

Freshly baked Belgian waffle
with bubblegum gelato,

sprinkles & raspberry sauce.

Freshly baked Belgian waffle
with vanilla gelato, brownie
pieces and chocolate sauce.

Freshly baked Belgian waffle
with salted caramel gelato, fresh
banana, toffee sauce & pieces.

Freshly baked Belgian waffle
with strawberry gelato, fresh
strawberries, whipped cream

and strawberry sauce.

Freshly baked Belgian waffle
with chocolate gelato, white
& milk chocolate sauce.

DOUBLE OREO

BUBBL
ELICIOUS

FUDG
E BROWNIE

BANOFFEE

STRA
WBERRIES & CREAM

CHOCOHOLIC

MAPLE SYRUP
FRESH FRUIT
LEMON & SUGAR

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95Waffles

f�sh belgian & bubb�

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

Þe SPECIALS

Þe C�SSICS

TRY ANY SPECIAL AS A BUBBLE WAFFLE



Reg £3.60 Lrg £4.90

TOPPINGS
PREMIUM SAUCES
FRESH WHIPPED CREAM
HOT FUDGE SAUCE
EXTRA FRUIT
SOFT GELATO

80p
80p
£1
£1.30
£2

BUB
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SA
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G
E�
TO

ASK US ABOUT TODAY'S SPECIAL FLAVOURS

Scoops
SERVED IN A DISH

Ge�to

1 SCOOP
£3.60

2 SCOOPS
£4.90

EXTRA SCOOP
£2.10

3 SCOOPS
£6.40
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PLEASE NOTE YOUR TABLE NUMBER & ORDER AT THE COUNTER

Milkshake | Pick any flavour from the gelato display!

Milkshake Deluxe | with fresh cream, sauce & flake!

Ice Cream Soda | with Coke, 7up or Tango

St Clements | orange juice & a scoop of lemon sorbet

Iced Latte
Bottles | Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta

Iced Tea
Juice | Apple, Orange

Bottled Water | Still, Sparkling

Ribena

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50

£5.75

£3.70

£2.90

£3.30

£3.30

£2.50

£2.50

330ml

500ml

250ml

330ml

275ml

cold d�nks

House Wine | White, Red, Rose

Peroni Italian Beer
£4.95

£4.20

187ml

330ml

a�oho�c b�e�ges



PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTERPLEASE NOTE YOUR TABLE NUMBER & ORDER AT THE COUNTER

BAGU�TES, past�es & ca�s
MADE F�SH DAILY

see Þe cou�er for today's specials

Espresso
Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White
Black Americano
White Americano
Mocha (coffee & chocolate combination)

Macchiato (espresso with a dash of milk)

Cadbury Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate with Cream

Super Deluxe Hot Chocolate with Cream, Marshmallows or Flake

Affogato (vanilla gelato & espresso)

Horlicks
Pot of Tea with Milk or Fresh Lemon

Selection of TeaPigs Tea
Peppermint, Green, Earl Grey, Lemon & Ginger

Syrups 70p | Cream 50p | Alt milk (Soya, Almond, Coconut, Oat) 30p

£2.60

£3.40

£3.20

£3.40

£3.90

£2.80

£3.40

£3.80

£4.10

£4.60

£3.40

£2.80

£2.90

£2.40

£3.20

£3.00

£3.20

£2.60

Reg Lrg
hot d�nks



children's SUN
DAE

S

Coffee & chocolate scoops, fresh
whipped cream, mocha coffee
beans, Irish coffee liqueur,

chocolate sauce

IRISH COFFEE

Honeycomb & chocolate scoops,
honeycomb pieces, caramel

sauce and soft gelato

HONEY BEE

£7.95

Strawberry & vanilla scoops,
fresh fruit, sprinkles &

cone hat!

PINOCCHIO

Bubblegum scoops,
sprinkles & raspberry

sauce!

BUBBL
ELICIOUS

Soft vanilla gelato, crunchy
mixed nuts, chocolate sauce &

fresh whipped cream

NUT CASE

Vanilla & banana scoops,
fresh whipped cream &

chocolate sauce

BANANA SPLIT

All chocolate with hot fudge
sauce and fresh whipped

cream

CHOCOHOLIC

Coconut & Rum'n'Raisin scoops,
fresh fruit, tropical sauce & fresh

whipped cream

CAR
IBBEAN RHAPSODY

Vanilla & chocolate scoops,
chocolate sauce &
chocolate candy!

SMARTY PANTS

PLEASE NOTE YOUR TABLE NUMBER & ORDER AT THE COUNTER

GE�TO FAMOSO
Sundaes

£7.95

£7.95

£5.25 £5.25 £5.25

£6.95 £7.95

£7.95


